For The Future with Passion & Creativity & Challenge
2
SUN KOREA with DREAM & FUTURE
FOR THE FUTURE WITH PASSION & CREATIVITY
& CHALLENGE, SUN KOREA CO.,LTD.
For The Future with
Passion & Creativity & Challenge!

STOP BOLT
62
Dimension list
SLIP TYPE
(FOR STEEL PIPES)
AIR VENT HEAD     │     SOUNDING SYSTEM    │     EXPANSION JOINT
TYPE No.
Nominal dia.
ØD ØD1 ØC1 N-Ød
L(APPROX.) T
mm inch STD LONG STD LONG
EJD-20040 40A 1 ½" 48.6 118 94 3-15 153 273 5.2 5.2
EJD-20050 50A 2" 60.5 132 108 3-15 153 273 6 6
EJD-20065 65A 2 ½" 76.3 149 125 4-15 154 273 7 7
EJD-20080 80A 3" 89.1 176 146 4-19 164 282 7 7
EJD-20100 100A 4" 114.3 204 174 4-19 164 284 9 9
EJD-20125 125A 5" 139.8 230 200 6-19 174 294 10 10
EJD-20150 150A 6" 165.2 282 230 6-19 180 300 11 11
EJD-20200 200A 8" 216.3 320 286 6-19 187 307 13 13
EJD-20250 250A 10" 267.4 373 339 8-19 189 309 13 13
EJD-20300 300A 12" 318.5 426 390 8-19 191 311 13 13
EJD-20350 350A 14" 355.6 466 430 10-19 191 311 13 13
EJD-20400 400A 16" 406.4 520 482 10-19 191 311 13 13
EJD-20450 450A 18" 457.2 578 538 12-19 195 315 13 13
EJD-20500 500A 20" 508.0 634 592 12-19 215 340 14 15
EJD-20550 550A 22" 558.8 686 644 14-19 215 340 14 15
EJD-20600 600A 24" 609.6 736 694 14-19 215 340 14 15
EJD-20650 650A 26" 660.4 790 746 16-19 215 340 14 15
EJD-20700 700A 28" 711.2 842 798 16-19 215 340 14 15
EJD-20750 750A 30" 762.0 894 850 16-19 215 340 14 15
EJD-20800 800A 32" 812.8 948 904 16-19 215 340 14 15
DIMENSION
UNIT(mm)
(S
TE